3M™ Speedglas™ Welding Helmet 9100 MP
Multi-Protection: Eye & Face, Head, Respiratory and Hearing
Confidence
Protection with
Head Protection
without Compromise
The New Standard
For Multi-Protection Systems

requirements of  CSA Z94.3 for CSA marked products and
the high impact requirements of ANSI Z87.1 - 2010.
Ordering Information:
3M™ Speedglas™ Welding Helmet 9100 MP with 3M™ Speedglas™
Fresh-air III Supplied Air Regulator, V-100 cooling valve:
27-5702-10SW with 3M™ Speedglas™ Welding Filter 9100V.
27-5702-20SW with 3M™ Speedglas™ Welding Filter 9100X.
27-5702-30SW with 3M™ Speedglas™ Welding Filter 9100XX.
27-5702-00SWSR with V-100SR cooling valve with Schrader
Fitting, without welding filter.
3M™ Speedglas™ Welding Helmet 9100 MP with 3M™ Speedglas™
Fresh-air III Supplied Air Regulator, V-300 air-regulating valve:
27-5902-10SW with 3M™ Speedglas™ Welding Filter 9100V.
27-5902-20SW with 3M™ Speedglas™ Welding Filter 9100X.
27-5902-30SW with 3M™ Speedglas™ Welding Filter 9100XX.
Powered & Supplied Air Respirator Systems
Fully Mobile,
Respiratory Protection
7